! -
____________ ‘f\ ~ \J| @ ROUTENUMBER TRANSFER
_______________ o QO TIMEPOINTSTOPS =Y FARE PRODUCTS
| e . @ SUPERSTOPS &1 Hospitat
\ TRANSIT HUB X TRaIN sTATION
\-\ N @ ROUTE 50 BUILDINGS
M Fidelity Investments \ BN BN BN ALTERNATE PARKS
AR ST\ 7 \ W ‘h E otHERROUTES [l WATER
\ J’ < TECHNOLOGY WAY \ N oY,
JACOBDR _Jue? W \
\ & . S 50 ToKENNEDY PLAZA
‘%\\&) \ —
% i =~
0 a @V‘ \ N
A q \ \
:P,)((e/ University \ \\\\\
\ N
%, \ %) N
% \ \‘\
\ LINCOLN NP
\ ’/’
\ I
SMITHFIELD \ ; J
\ \
\ /
\\ ‘\\
\ CCRI M :
\ Flanagan
\ Campus T
\ /—
! 51 | /
\\ /’
\\ ‘\
) )
\ Twin River Il \;
| Casino & \
. Qv \
o \
2 -
) I
\ 2 ENTH
(<) o= ‘_\/Q ENST
~ <\ - =
& 2 =TT T o
The Home Depot Il @ S 7?\ \ 5\ g’
S = = &
5 3, 'NORTH PROVIDENCE % B} =
=\ mﬁ“\ﬁ 8 )
A EV\N—S\)V\ =
EEEES : [T ! =
T B \@ CENTERDALE (51 i S
— BYPASS —1 o | =
— \ / N\\NE“A\_SP Shaw’ ~ A= :‘;;5* i‘ =
aw's
& duivsre B o oo C™a & 5 @
\ of Fatima N 1) S AR
A Hospital 1 f o g 88, A
1) 58 gy,
SMITHFIELD RD
= ‘ i n== (7)
« N W/f 7 44/,?'4[
= ‘ o > By =2 s
§ e Providence
&44/7 —Z College Il
% ;
A 57 | - EaTon s7 (8)
{ -
.,/\S,/ &/W/ﬁ/&’
GASPEE ST — J=A Rrovidence L
vy, \. Station N
PROVIDENCE
Is)
O @ ‘B
> N [ =
%, I 7
ZIKENNEDY ‘& \ (—
PLAZA \\ \
\ N
\\
\

D@00 0026700200050

Twin Twin

TImepOint Bryant ::r:(\ilzlsnty DPuitglgs r?mi S'\glr?:graélﬁ ?lr\llzvrz; Douglas Douglas Smith & KE"I“J?\IEII\W TimepOim Bryant ::r:l\jlzlgty DPOiEglgs [?élvuzrli S’\:ljlr:l:g;ag( ?lr\}zvrtvtf Douglas Douglas  Smith & Kf"::z[\]v
StOpS Univ. ments 1-295 Pike  Douglas  Prov) &Veazie &Eaton Gaspee  StopJ StOpS Univ. ments 1-295 Pike  Douglas  Prov) &Veazie &Eaton Gaspee StopJ
1L L L s Issss] | |s657] Hus| 1L L L s Issss] | |s657] Hus |
.............................. 5:26 5:31 535 5:40 6:54 ... 6:58 7.04 7:08 711 706 7:20 7:25 7:28
5:34 .. 5:38 544 548 .. 5:51 5:56 6:00 6:05 724 ... 7:28 7:34 7:38 741 746 750 755 7:58
.............................. 6:16 6:21 6:25 6:30 7:53 ... 757 803 807 810 815 819 824 8:28
GE20 6:28 6:34 6:38 ... 6:41 6:46 6:50 6:55 8:23 ... 8:27 8:33 837 8:40 845 849 854 858
------------------------------ 7:.03 7:08 713 719 8:53 ... 857 9:03 9:07 910 915 9:19 9:24 9:28
@ e 74713 7:24 0 7:30 9:23 . 9:27 9:33 9:37 940 945 949 9:54 9:58
(LU 115 (721 (7:250 (e 728 (733 [7:88 [7:44 9:53 ... 9:57 10:03 10:07 10:10 10:15 10:19 10:24 10:28
------------------------------ UEEEN Wil RSN RSl 10:23 ... 10:27 10:33 10:37 10:40 10:45 10:49 10:54 10:58
R R R 8:07 812 817 823 10:53 ... 10:57 11:03 11:07 11:10 1115 11:19 11:24 11:28
SN ECHEN I REEETY R EEIEIN OERCH SRR RO 23 .. 11:27 11:33 11:37 11:40 11:45 11:49 11:54 11:58
"""""""""""""""" EXEN RERON REEN RER 1:52 ... 11:56 12:02 12:06 12:09 12:14 12:18 12:23 12:28
asch LV BRI o 0N sl KNI ROt 1222 ... 12:26 12:32 12:36 12:39 12:44 12:48 12553 12:58
"""""""""""""""" i ofl ROHON RO Ro:0) > 1252 ... 1256 1:02 106 1:.09 114 118 123 1:28
1 1 1222 :ggg :ggi :3;; g 122 .. 126 1:32 1:36 1:33 144 1:48 153 1:58
"""""""""""""""" ' ' ’ ’ o 1:52 ... 156 2:02 2:06 2:09 2:14 2:18 2:23 2:28
10:33 ... 10:37 10:43 10:47 ... 10:50 10:55 10:59 11:04 = 292 . 296 232 236 239 244 248 253 258

> 115 11:20 11:24 11:29 [t
< _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ < 252 .. 256 3:02 306 3:09 314 318 323 3:28
Q — 1 — 1 1 :;zg :;:2 :;:i :;?; n 322 .. 3:26 3:32 3:36 3:39 344 348 353 3:58
E 1213 ... 1217 12:23 12:27 ... 12:30 12:35 12:39 12:44 1 —1 £ ! + 1 {1
ol Rl 12:55 1:00 1:04 1:09 — 1 —1 1 1 1 {1
= 103 ... 107 113 117 .. 120 125 129 1:34 a2y I G0l R5:074 IS 068 K078 WitiR Hos100 15250 R5:26
> B 1:45 150 154 159 2224 I 21208 32N [0 iiog ROity SRR Rois Koo
g 154 .. 158 2:08 208 .. 211 216 220 2:26 Sl et REEN RO:TN TN - NORIN RO:E0R NOSCH
2 Bl 238 243 247 253 508 S:278 Ro:3R NG:H7A NO:I0N R6:5H NO:9% R:iR Ho0
O 239 246 251 257 301 .. 304 309 314 3:20 1 1 f ! + 1 {1
= Bl 3:30 3:35 340 3:46 —1 1 ! 1 1 1
2 IR 345 352 357 4:02 408 illF SSFY OSIRN RCEY Renl REiON EHeii AN RRE
332 339 344 350 354 ... 357 402 407 413 8:531 e 81577 [9:037 907 £9:10 E9:157 F9:191) £9:237 [19:26
.............................. 424 429 4:34 4:40 9:38 ... 942 948 952 9:55 10:00 10:04 10:09 10:13
4:26 4:33 4:38 4:44 4:48 ... 4:51 4:56 5:01 5:07 10:23 ... 10:27 10:33 10:37 10:40 10:45 10:49 10:54 10:58

.............................. 519 5:24 5:228 5:34

5:22 5229 5:34 540 544 .. 5:47 5:52 5:56 6:02 m
6:15 6:20 6:24 6:29 oeeoeeoee

Twin

6:25 ... 6:29 6:35 6:39 .. 6:42 6:47 6:51 6:56 Timepoint Bt E‘ii'é? DPOiEglgS g\uvuegrli s’\ﬂl::ﬂ ?hhlzvr:hs Dosges Dougss i & szs:v

o ... 74 720 724 ... 121 732 7136 T1:41 StOpS Univ. ments 1-295 Pike  Douglas  Prov) &Veazie &Eaton Gaspee StopJ

55 ... 759 805 809 ... 812 817 821 826 ] L L L T s | | [ses|nuse]

8:40 ... 8:44 850 854 ... 8:57 9:02 9:06 911 710 ... 7:14 7:20 7:24 7:27 7:32 7:36 7:41 7:45

9:25 .. 9:29 935 939 .. 9:42 9:47 9:51 9:56 7:55 .. 7:59  8:05 809 812 817 821 826 8:30

10:10 ... 10:14 10:20 10:24 ... 10:27 10:32 10:36 10:41 8:40 ... 844 850 854 857 902 9:06 911 915

b 10:55 ... 10:59 11:05 11:09 ... 11:12 11:117 11:21 11:26 995 . 929 935 939 942 947 951 956 10-00

b BEA0) B 508 N = 7 M2:071 M23061 M2l > 1010 ... 10:14 10:20 10:24 10:27 10:32 10:36 10:41 10:45

b 12:25 ... 12:29 12:35 12:39 ... 12:42 12:47 12:51 12:56 g 1055 . 1059 11:05 11:09 1112 11417 11:21 11:26 11:30

) . ) ) : [{IESS) 11:43 11:49 11:53 11:56 12:01 12:05 12:10 12:15

(a) Trip operates when Providence Schools are n session. o) 22 .. 1228 12:34 1238 12:41 12:46 1250 12555 1:00
(b) Trip operates on Fridays only during Bryant Fall and Spring semesters.

.- 1:09 ... 1113 1119 1:23 1:26 1:31 1:35 1:40 1:45

; 154 ... 1:58 2:04 2:08 2:11 2116 2:20 2:25 2:30

g 2:39 ... 2:43 2:49 2:53 2:56  3:01 3:05 3:10 3:15

=2 324 ... 3:28 3:34 3:38 341 346 350 3:55 4:00

) 4:09 ... 413 419 423 426 431 435 440 445

\n 4:55 ... 4:59 505 509 512 517 521 526 5:30

540 ... 5:44 550 554 557 6:02 6:06 6:11 6:15

6:25 ... 6:29 6:35 6:39 6:42 6:47 6:51 6:56 7:00

710 ... 714 7:20 7:24 7:271 732 7:36 741 745

755 ... 759 8:05 8:09 8:12 8:17 821 8:26 8:30

O4NI
S3dv4d

i

se|bnoq g Bundg jessuly (s)

INOJ'VLdIY
aid sebnog R Jenly umy ()

00%6-18L-10%
s|iela( 40} apisu| a8
00'¢$:du) ajbuig
aadseq g yuws
uoje3 g sejbnoq (8)
aizeap\ g se|fnoq ()
Ansianiun wedig (1)

o
m
<
O
@]
=)
2
O
o
=y
=)
o
e
—
m

O
O
-
Q
O
7
>
<
@
=)
-
@

£20¢ ‘cg Aenuep aA1j08y3 8|npayog
G62-1 B ®id se|bnoq (&)
syuawysanu| Ayjaply (2)

r dois yZv1d AGINNIN
(aouapinoid yrioN) s,meys (9)

=
z
=3
]
]
z
s
2
3
3
2
s
a
H
H
a
g
>
z
g
3
3
=
g
£l




____________ ‘f\/ ~ \J| @ ROUTENUMBER TRANSFER
_______________ o QO TIMEPOINTSTOPS =) FARE PRODUCTS
= . @ sUPERSTOPS IE] wospimaL
\ TRANSIT HUB X TRaIN sTATION
\-\ N @ ROUTE 50 BUILDINGS
M Fidelity Investments \ BN BN BN ALTERNATE PARKS
AR ST\ 7 \ W ‘h E oTHER ROUTES [l WATER
\ TECHNOLOGY WAY \
JACOBDR Ju? R \ N4 5%
N\ /\Q$\?\ 3 S 50 TOBRYANT UNIVERSITY
‘%\\&) \ —
% i =~
0 a @V‘ \ N
\ AN
.J’/>( \‘ \\\
\ AN
- ® \
i \
\ N
\ LINCOLN S emm =
\ ’/’
\ i
SMITHFIELD \ - g
\ \
\\ /’
\\ ‘\\
\ CCRI W :

\ Flanagan
\ Campus T
) ~
\ [ 51 | /
\ y
| \
) )
\ Twin River M :
) Casino \,‘5/\ \
\
S -\
\ ~|
3 M-
— WeE
& % o= ][] EEDENST
~ . =
© < g5 o
The Home Depot M @ Qg 7@\ 33\ g’
> B S,
§ — Q_‘y
2 % ; = B : 7
A NZ £ B \s
~/ N ‘ =
- . i ‘\. —‘r’r\i
’<,_'»”’-/— E \ m “ o
- 1 1 z
\ A R G
sl
@  JOHNSTON S (R 72
) »
\ . ,\\I w i - —— ——
¢ Hospital 1 f Q’@@/m% =
: H.
\\ SMITHFIELD RD. ) v
Z \ R / 044/’741
= ( S $ —
= \ i il 55 | O
§ P Providence
S = College I
”4/76, =
z
WA (57| Eato g7 (8)
{
0= 7 &@/};9
Sr
fovidence X
S8 ation N
PROVIDENCE
> %ﬂ & 3 r/’
B \\ - 2 T — E
% x \ >
ZIKENNEDY ‘&, \ (—
PLAZA ‘\ \
\ <
\\\
\

©JOLOTO 0200000 O-O--D-O-C---@®

Twin Twin
. . KENNEDY Shaw's  Mineral  River& Douglas  Fidelity KENNEDY Shaw's  Mineral River& Douglas Fidelity
Tlmepomt PLAZA  Smith& Douglas Douglas (North  Spring& Douglas  Pike &  Invest-  Bryant Tmepomt PLAZA  Smith & Douglas Douglas (North  Spring& Douglas Pike &  Invest-  Bryant
StOpS StopJ  Gaspee &Eaton &\Veazie Prov) Douglas  Pike Rte.295  ments Univ. StopJ Gaspee &Eaton &Veazie Prov) Douglas  Pike Rte.295 ments Univ.
| [ Jnefes] | [esle]| | | | | -l sos7] | essle]| | | | |
5:45 5:48 5553 5556 6:00 ... ... o e 7:.00 7:03 7:08 711 715 7:18 7:21  7:26 ... 7:30
6:10 6:13 6:18 6:21 6:25 6:28 6:31 6:37 6:45 6:48 7:30 7:33 7:38 7:41 7:45 7:48 751 T7:56 ... 8:00
6:35 6:38 6:43 6:46 6:50 ... ... . 8:00 8:04 809 812 816 820 8:23 8:28 ... 8:32
7:00 7:04 710 713 77 7:21 7:24  7:30 7:38 7:41 8:30 8:34 839 842 846 850 853 858 ... 9:02
7:25 7:29 7:35 7:38 T2 . e 9:00 9:04 9:09 912 916 9:20 9:23 9:28 ... 9:32
7:50 7:54 8:00 8:03 807 811 814 820 828 8:31 9:30 9:34  9:39 942 946 950 9:53 958 ... 10:02
8:15 819 8:25 828 832 ... 10:00 10:04 10:09 10:12 10:16 10:20 10:23 10:28 ... 10:32
8:40 8:44 850 853 857 9:01 9:04 910 9:18 9:21 10:30 10:34 10:39 10:42 10:46 10:50 10:53 10:58 ... 11:02
9:05 9:09 915 918 9:22 i 11:00 11:04 11:10 11:13 11:17 11:21 11:24 11:29 ... 11:33
9:30 9:34  9:40 9:43 9:47 951 9:54 10:00 ... 10:04 11:30 11:34 11:40 11:43 11:47 11:51 11:54 11:59 ... 12:03
9:55  9:59  10:05 10:08 10:12 oo e 12:00 12:04 12:10 1213 12:17 12:21 12:24 12:29 ... 12:33
10:20 10:24 10:30 10:33 10:37 10:41 10:44 10:50 ... 10:54 12:30 12:34 12:40 12:43 12:47 12:51 12:54 12:59 ... 1:03
10:45 10:49 10:55 10:58 11:02  oo. i > 1:00 1:04 1:10 1:13 1:17 1:21 1:24 1:29 .. 1:33
1110 1114 11:20 11:23 11:27 11:32 11:35 1141 ... 11:45 g 130 134 140 143 147 81 154 159 ... 2:03
11:35 11:39 11:45 1148 1152 e e e o o oc il BT el RESAN NER BEC7N BN RO il
> 12:00 12:08 12:10 12:13 1217 12:22 12225 12:31 ... 12:35 - &N RESTN 2N W350N R2.A8N RECR Reil E00N e Sl
< 1225 12:29 12:35 12:38 1242 .. o e o E —+ £ + 1 1 ! 334
(=) 1250 1254 100 1:03 107 112 115 121 .. 1:25 7 —+ £ + 1 1 ! 408
E 115 119 125 128 132 e o e e o 1 ¢ + 1 \ ! 1 4:34
O 140 148 150 153 157 2:02 205 211 ... 215 4:30 4:35 441 444 4:48 452 455 500 ... 5:04
= 205 210 217 221 225 o o e o ::‘; ::: ::: :l: :Z: ::: ::: :2: ----- :3:
>- 2:32 2:37 2:44 2:48 252 2:57 3:00 3:06 .. 3:10 6'00 6.05 6'11 6'14 6'18 6.22 6'25 6.30 """ 6.34
< a 258 3:03 310 314 318 ... h e e e 6.30 6-35 6.41 6.44 6.48 6.52 6.55 7'00 """ 7'04
Q 259 304 311 315 319 .. o e e : : - : : : : —_— :
P 700 7:05 711 714 718 722 7:25 7:30 ... 7:34
o 3:26 3:31 3:38 342 346 351 354 4:.00 ... 4:04
730 7:35 741 7:44 7:48 752 755 8:00 ... 8:04
E 353 358 4:05 4:09 413 ... . e e e
8:00 8:04 809 812 816 819 822 827 ... 8:31
a 3:56 401 408 412 416 ... .. e e e
8:45 849 854 857 9:01 904 907 912 ... 9:16
4:20 4:26 4:33 437 441 446 449 455 ... 4:59
7 P T A I 9:30 9:34 939 942 946 9:49 952 957 .. 10:01
5'14 5'20 5'27 5'31 5'35 539 542 548 """ 552 10:15 10:19 10:24 10:27 10:31 10:34 10:37 10:42 ... 10:46
: g : § : g : —_— g 11:00 11:04 11:09 11:12 11:16 11:19 11:22 11:27 ... 11:31
541 547 554 558 6:02 ... ... . e e
6:08 6:13 6:19 6:22 6:26 6:30 6:33 6:39 .. 6:43 9 9 o 6 e o e 9 o
Twin
6:35 6:40 6:46 6:49 6:53 ... ... h e e Timepoint KENNEDY Shaw's Mineral River& Douglas Fidelty
7:02 7:07 713 7:16 7:20 7:23 7:26 731 ... 7:35 PLAZA  Smith & Douglas Douglas (North  Spring& Douglas Pike &  Invest-  Bryant
StOpS StopJ Gaspee &Eaton &Veazie Prov) Douglas  Pike Rte.295 ments Univ.
A7 i L [ 6t [ L ol g 5 S I
832 836 842 845 849 852 855 9:00 ... 9:04 702 705 710 713 747 720 723 7-28 732
917 921 927 930 9:34 937 940 945 ... 9:49 747 750 755 758 802 805 808 813 ... 817
10:02 10:06 10:12 10:15 10:19 10:22 10:25 10:30 ... 10:34 8:32 835 840 843 847 850 853 858 ... 9:02
10:47 10:51 10:57 11:00 11:04 11:07 11:10 11:15 ... 11:19 917 991 926 929 933 9:37 9:40 9:45 9:49
b 11:32 11:36 11:42 11:45 11:49 11:52 11:55 12:.00 ... 12:04 10:02 10:06 10:11 10414 10:18 10:22 10:25 10:30 10:34
b 1217 12:21 12:27 12:30 12:34 12:37 12:40 12:45 ... 12:49 E 10:47 1051 10:56 10059 11:03 11:07 11:10 1115 .. 11:19
b ISGAOR SN =208 [K1:29% 278 NIE508 1:354 [I:308 Mo 1:42 a 11:32 11:36 11:41 11:44 1148 1152 11:55 [12:00 ... 12:04
S 1217 12:21 12:27 12:30 12:34 12:38 12:41 12:46 ... 12:50
1:02 106 112 115 1119 123 126 1:31 ... 1:35
zz: lr?p opera:es whEn_dProvidelncde S_cho;ls arfFin”seszi(én. '(Noste finaltdestination) E 147 151 157 2:00 2:04 2:08 211 2116 .. 2:20
rIp operates on Fridays only uring Bryantrail and spring semesters. - 232 236 242 245 249 253 256 301 .. 3:05
(a) 317 321 327 330 3:34 3:38 341 346 ... 3:50
= 4:02 4:06 412 415 419 422 425 430 ... 4:34
a 447 451 457 500 5:04 507 510 515 ... 5:19
5:32 5:36 542 545 549 552 555 6:00 ... 6:04
6:17 6:21 6:27 6:30 6:34 6:37 6:40 6:45 ... 6:49
702 7:06 712 715 7119 722 7:25 7:30 ... 7:34
747 7551 7:57 8:00 804 807 810 815 ... 8:19
8:32 836 842 845 849 852 855 9:00 ... 9:04

$2.00
$2.00
$6.00
...$70.00
$4.00

Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day

B3 711 or 800-745-5555

Cash Fares (Farebox-Exact Change Only)

Wave is our smart fare collection system. It's a convenient way to

Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult.
ride RIPTA with either a smart card or a smart phone.

WNE Fares

) customerRelations@RIPTA.com ([ RideRIPTA
(8 RiPTA.com/mobile-applications €@ RIPTA_RI

Reduced fares are available for Seniors, People with Disabilities,

and Medicare Card Holders.
Service operates Sunday/ Holiday service on the following days:

Visit RIPTA.com/wave for more information.

Visit RIPTA.com/reducedfare for details.

Una tarifa reducida esté disponible para los Adultos Mayores,
Personas con Discapacidades y cualquier persona con una
Tarjeta de Indentificacion de Medicare.

Visite RIPTA.com/reducedfare para mas informacion.

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Monthly Pass e Pase Mensual ...,
Memorial Day

Tarifa Basica (1 hora de viajes ilimitados) .........ccccoeerrrrrrerernnnes
Route 24L » Ruta 24l

Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult.
Day Pass ¢ Pase de Dia

Full Fare (1 hour of unlimited rides) ¢

Full Fare e Tarifa Basica
Holidays

New Year's Day
Independence Day
8 201-781-9400

Victory Day



